GIRL’S BASKETBALL

2024-25
Wednesday, Jan. 22 Carbonado vs. Lighthouse
Monday, Jan. 27 Carbonado @ Chief Leschi

3:45 start time

Thursday, Jan. 30 Carbonado vs. St. Charles
Monday, Feb. 3 Carbonado @ Sound Christian
Thursday, Feb. 6 Carbonado vs. Crosspoint (V only)
Monday, Feb. 10 Carbonado @ Muckleshoot
Thursday, Feb. 13 Carbonado @ Heritage

Wednesday, Feb. 19 Carbonado @ Rainier (V only)

Monday, Feb. 24 Carbonado @ St. Patrick
4:00 start time

Thursday, Feb. 27 Carbonado vs. Chief Leschi

Varsity start time 3:30
JV start time 4:30



